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RaceTab 3 by MileSplit      Registered to: David Reinhardt, Chautauqua Striders, 
Inc.

                       2012 Anew 5K Run - 6/9/2012 11:46:21 AM                      

                    Salvation Army/Brooklyn Square, Jamestown, NY                   

5 K Run Female Overall Results

1 Kylee Witchey-Clements 19:53.64
2 Cheryl Burns , 20:47.30
3 Judy Porpiglia , 22:16.61
4 Tina Fernier , 22:17.81
5 Stephanie Goot , 22:34.83
6 Anna Burkett , 22:35.13
7 Lydia Samuelson , 22:43.69
8 Kelly Hilling , 24:13.30
9 Erica Vicary , 24:14.09
10 Brook Adams , 24:44.73
11 Karen Fuller , 24:50.26
12 Sharri McCall , 25:00.61
13 Erica Ireland , 25:18.76
14 Ginger Smith , 25:41.92
15 Stacy Green , 25:51.86
16 Carrie Hamilton , 25:54.95
17 Annika Putney , 25:58.52
18 Angela Morrison , 27:26.30
19 Lisa Johnson , 27:40.30
20 Danielle DeJoy , 27:49.95
21 Pamela Jewell , 27:55.01
22 Jennifer Samick , 28:06.71
23 Galena Duba , 28:10.31
24 Nicole Prentice , 28:10.78
25 Amy Kolstee , 28:12.40
26 Natalie Maggio , 28:22.88
27 Allison Langworthy 28:23.29
28 Ellen Cross , 28:27.89
29 Sarah Peterson , 28:43.65
30 Bre Veney , 29:22.99
31 Cindy Steele , 29:30.24
32 Jade Barber , 29:54.94
33 Lacy Yaegle , 29:55.53
34 Judith Swanson , 30:00.35
35 Aleida Foulk , 30:01.35
36 Patricia Stizinger 30:02.55
37 Jamie Swan , 30:04.11
38 Sarah St.George , 30:06.67
39 Heather Mlacker , 30:07.01
40 Bonnie DeJoy , 30:29.23
41 Shaina Reynolds , 30:36.17
42 Cindy Sears , 30:36.59
43 Taylor Evans , 30:44.63
44 Amy Hendricks , 30:46.47
45 Katie Tarnowski , 30:47.84
46 Mary Bennett , 30:48.59
47 Morgan Johnson , 30:49.15
48 Ali Johnson , 30:52.47
49 Erin Tresster , 30:52.86
50 Abbey Nordwell , 31:59.60
51 Alexandra Barnes 32:13.23
52 Allie Dole , 32:23.95
53 MacKenzie McWilliams 33:44.90
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54 Misty Boe , 33:49.56
55 Cosette Cassevoy 33:50.37
56 Shelly Payne , 34:03.84
57 Cynthia Pfieffer 35:11.03
58 Karen Radkowski , 35:21.98
59 Beth Pantall , 36:39.40
60 Susan Rapp , 36:56.76
61 JoLynn Stearns , 37:40.51
62 Tracy Stearns , 37:42.07
63 Grace Whitcher , 38:35.76
64 Elizabeth Homan , 40:00.02
65 Michelle Grimm , 40:01.66
66 Elizabeth Miller 40:04.60
67 Dena Ward,RN , 40:18.30
68 Gabrielle Sandberg 40:50.02
69 Ryleigh Trask , 40:53.98
70 Camryn Wilson , 41:31.12
71 Elle Noon , 42:33.60
72 Carley Westphal , 42:34.55
73 Jennifer Parker , 43:07.94
74 Julie Alfa , 44:03.70
75 Rosanna Papulia , 44:38.10
76 Brianna Dorman , 44:51.80
77 Debbie McAndrews 45:21.90
78 Tiffany Goldberg 45:39.50
79 Bryanna Stevens , 47:23.90
80 Kendra Nickerson 47:26.70
81 Tabitha Neidert , 47:42.10
82 Vanessa Maldonado 47:47.70
83 Lana Huston , 50:32.60
84 Lydia Caylor , 50:33.70
85 Candace Lyon , 52:25.40
86 Shari Eckman , 54:28.80
87 Heather Felton , 54:29.80
88 Zara Emma Miles , 55:00.90
89 Kathy Miller , 57:28.21
90 Debbie Gibbons , 57:30.98

14 & UNDER RUN

                         Run   Mixed 5000 Meter Run                          
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Ellen Cross               FEMALE   11 ,                          28:27.89
  2 Taylor Evans              FEMALE   12 ,                          30:44.63
  3 Morgan Johnson            FEMALE   14 ,                          30:49.15
  4 Abbey Nordwell            FEMALE   11 ,                          31:59.60
  5 Alexandra Barnes          FEMALE   12 ,                          32:13.23
  6 MacKenzie McWilliams      FEMALE   12 ,                          33:44.90
  7 Michelle Grimm            FEMALE   11 ,                          40:01.66
  8 Gabrielle Sandberg        FEMALE   11 ,                          40:50.02
  9 Ryleigh Trask             FEMALE   12 ,                          40:53.98
 10 Camryn Wilson             FEMALE   11 ,                          41:31.12
 11 Elle Noon                 FEMALE   11 ,                          42:33.60
 12 Carley Westphal           FEMALE   11 ,                          42:34.55
 13 Jennifer Parker           FEMALE   11 ,                          43:07.94
 14 Brianna Dorman            FEMALE   10 ,                          44:51.80
 15 Bryanna Stevens           FEMALE   11 ,                          47:23.90
 16 Kendra Nickerson          FEMALE   10 ,                          47:26.70
 17 Zara Emma Miles           FEMALE   12 ,                          55:00.90
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15-19 RUN

                         Run   Mixed 5000 Meter Run                          
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Erica Vicary              FEMALE   16 ,                          24:14.09

20-29 RUN

                         Run   Mixed 5000 Meter Run                          
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Kylee Witchey-Clements    FEMALE   25 ,                          19:53.64
  2 Anna Burkett              FEMALE   20 ,                          22:35.13
  3 Brook Adams               FEMALE   23 ,                          24:44.73
  4 Karen Fuller              FEMALE   29 ,                          24:50.26
  5 Ginger Smith              FEMALE   26 ,                          25:41.92
  6 Danielle DeJoy            FEMALE   24 ,                          27:49.95
  7 Jennifer Samick           FEMALE   27 ,                          28:06.71
  8 Nicole Prentice           FEMALE   28 ,                          28:10.78
  9 Allison Langworthy        FEMALE   23 ,                          28:23.29
 10 Sarah Peterson            FEMALE   21 ,                          28:43.65
 11 Bre Veney                 FEMALE   22 ,                          29:22.99
 12 Jade Barber               FEMALE   29 ,                          29:54.94
 13 Lacy Yaegle               FEMALE   29 ,                          29:55.53
 14 Aleida Foulk              FEMALE   26 ,                          30:01.35
 15 Patricia Stizinger        FEMALE   27 ,                          30:02.55
 16 Sarah St.George           FEMALE   25 ,                          30:06.67
 17 Heather Mlacker           FEMALE   24 ,                          30:07.01
 18 Shaina Reynolds           FEMALE   25 ,                          30:36.17
 19 Katie Tarnowski           FEMALE   26 ,                          30:47.84
 20 Erin Tresster             FEMALE   29 ,                          30:52.86
 21 Allie Dole                FEMALE   22 ,                          32:23.95
 22 Cosette Cassevoy          FEMALE   20 ,                          33:50.37

30-39 RUN

                         Run   Mixed 5000 Meter Run                          
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Erica Ireland             FEMALE   34 ,                          25:18.76
  2 Stacy Green               FEMALE   35 ,                          25:51.86
  3 Carrie Hamilton           FEMALE   33 ,                          25:54.95
  4 Annika Putney             FEMALE   35 ,                          25:58.52
  5 Angela Morrison           FEMALE   31 ,                          27:26.30
  6 Galena Duba               FEMALE   34 ,                          28:10.31
  7 Natalie Maggio            FEMALE   37 ,                          28:22.88
  8 Jamie Swan                FEMALE   30 ,                          30:04.11
  9 Cindy Sears               FEMALE   35 ,                          30:36.59
 10 Ali Johnson               FEMALE   35 ,                          30:52.47
 11 Shelly Payne              FEMALE   35 ,                          34:03.84
 12 Beth Pantall              FEMALE   34 ,                          36:39.40
 13 JoLynn Stearns            FEMALE   31 ,                          37:40.51
 14 Elizabeth Homan           FEMALE   37 ,                          40:00.02
 15 Julie Alfa                FEMALE   39 ,                          44:03.70
 16 Tiffany Goldberg          FEMALE   39 ,                          45:39.50
 17 Heather Felton            FEMALE   39 ,                          54:29.80
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40-49 RUN

                         Run   Mixed 5000 Meter Run                          
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Judy Porpiglia            FEMALE   42 ,                          22:16.61
  2 Tina Fernier              FEMALE   42 ,                          22:17.81
  3 Stephanie Goot            FEMALE   40 ,                          22:34.83
  4 Lydia Samuelson           FEMALE   46 ,                          22:43.69
  5 Kelly Hilling             FEMALE   43 ,                          24:13.30
  6 Sharri McCall             FEMALE   41 ,                          25:00.61
  7 Amy Kolstee               FEMALE   45 ,                          28:12.40
  8 Cindy Steele              FEMALE   43 ,                          29:30.24
  9 Judith Swanson            FEMALE   47 ,                          30:00.35
 10 Amy Hendricks             FEMALE   45 ,                          30:46.47
 11 Misty Boe                 FEMALE   46 ,                          33:49.56
 12 Karen Radkowski           FEMALE   45 ,                          35:21.98
 13 Tracy Stearns             FEMALE   43 ,                          37:42.07
 14 Dena Ward,RN              FEMALE   41 ,                          40:18.30

50-59 RUN

                         Run   Mixed 5000 Meter Run                          
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Cheryl Burns              FEMALE   51 ,                          20:47.30
  2 Lisa Johnson              FEMALE   51 ,                          27:40.30
  3 Pamela Jewell             FEMALE   51 ,                          27:55.01
  4 Bonnie DeJoy              FEMALE   52 ,                          30:29.23
  5 Mary Bennett              FEMALE   59 ,                          30:48.59
  6 Cynthia Pfieffer          FEMALE   51 ,                          35:11.03

60 & OVER RUN

14 & UNDER WALK

15-19 WALK

20-29 WALK

                         Run   Mixed 5000 Meter Run                          
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Elizabeth Miller          FEMALE   23 ,                          40:04.60
  2 Tabitha Neidert           FEMALE   25 ,                          47:42.10
  3 Vanessa Maldonado         FEMALE   26 ,                          47:47.70
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  4 Lydia Caylor              FEMALE   28 ,                          50:33.70

30-39 WALK

                         Run   Mixed 5000 Meter Run                          
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Rosanna Papulia           FEMALE   35 ,                          44:38.10
  2 Lana Huston               FEMALE   31 ,                          50:32.60
  3 Shari Eckman              FEMALE   34 ,                          54:28.80

40-49 WALK

                         Run   Mixed 5000 Meter Run                          
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Debbie Gibbons            FEMALE   42 ,                          57:30.98

50-59 WALK

                         Run   Mixed 5000 Meter Run                          
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Susan Rapp                FEMALE   51 ,                          36:56.76
  2 Debbie McAndrews          FEMALE   59 ,                          45:21.90
  3 Candace Lyon              FEMALE   54 ,                          52:25.40

60 & OLDER WALK

                         Run   Mixed 5000 Meter Run                          
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Grace Whitcher            FEMALE   60 ,                          38:35.76
  2 Kathy Miller              FEMALE   63 ,                          57:28.21
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